ITEM NO. PART NO. Description QTY.
1 LS5-100-001-00 LS-5 Main Frame Only 1
2 LS5-100-002-00 LS-5 Hyd. Motor Only 1
3 LS5-100-003-00 LS-5 Main Wheel 12" 1
4 LS5-100-004-00 LS-5 Drive Element (Rubber) 1
7 LS5-100-007-00 LS-5 Hourglass Roller 5
9 LS5-100-009-00 LS-5 Hyd. Manifold w/ Fittings 1
10 LS5-100-010-00 LS-5 Speed Readout Assy. 1
11 LS5-100-011-00 LS-5 Idler Roller Assy. 2
14 LS5-100-014-00 LS-5 Trantorque Assy. 1
15 LS5-100-015-00 LS-5 Exit Chute 1
16 LS5-100-016-00 LS-5 V-Roller Assy. 1
17 LS5-100-017-00 LS-5 Entrance Guide Roller 2
18 LS5-100-018-00 LS5 Entrance Roller Spacer 2

11/30/2018

NOTE:
SEE PAGE 7 FOR
TRANTORQUE RETAINER
WASHER

ég LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC.
LS-5 MAJOR ASSY. PARTS

SIZE DWG. NO. REV.

SCALE:1:1 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1



OLD STYLE CLEVIS PIN

& COTTER RING\

‘f

Y

LS-5 IDLER ROLLER PARTS (V3)

REF: PART NO DESCRIPTION QY.
1 LS5-200-001-00 LS-5 Idler Bracket 1
2 [ S5-200-002-00 LS-5 Idler C-Link 2
3 LS5-200-003-00 LS-5 Idler Release Handle 1
4 LS5-200-004-00 LS-5 Idler Tension Spring 1
5 LS5-200-005-00 LS-5 Spring Dowl 5/16" Stainless 1
6 L S5-200-006-00 LS-5 Self Locking Stud 1/2-13 x 3-1/2" 1
7 LS5-200-007-00 LS-5 Spring Anchor 1/4-20 x 2-1/4 1
8 LS5-200-008-00 LS-5 Jam Nut, Spring Anchor 1
9 LS5-200-009-00 LS-5 Elastic Stop Nut 1/2-13 SS 1
10 LS5-200-010-00 LS-5 Clevis Pin 1/4" x 1" SS 2
11 LS5-200-011-00 LS-5 Cotter Ring 5/8" OD 1/4" Shaft 2
12 LS5-200-012-01 LS-5 Idler Bearing Carrier v3 1
13 .S5-200-013-00 LS-5 Idler/V-Roller Bearing 2
14 LS5-200-014-00 LS5 Upper Idler Roller 2
15 LS5-200-015-00 LS-5 Cap, Idler Bearing Carrier 1
16 LS5-200-016-00 LS-5 Seal, Idler Bearing Caurrier 1
17 LS5-200-017-00 LS-5 Idler Socket Head Cap Screw 10-32 4
18 LS5-200-018-00 LS-5 Bearing Pack Cap Retainer 1
19 LS5-200-019-00 LS-5 Ext. Snap Ring 0.625 ID 3
20 L S5-200-020-00 LS5 Idler Jam Nut 1/2-13 SS 1
21 LS5-200-021-00 LS-5 Bearing Pack O-ring 1
22 .S5-200-022-01 LS-5 Idler Bracket Bushing - Oilite 2x 2
23 L S5-200-023-00 LS5 V-Roller / Idler Axle 1
24 LS5-200-024-00 LS5 Retainer Ring Safety Washer (SS) 3/16 4
25 [ S5-200-025-00 LS5 Seal Washer 1/4 (Rubber) 1
26 [ S5-200-026-00 LS5 Flat Washer 1/4 (SS) 1
27 LS5-200-027-00 LS5 Socket Button Head Screw 1/4-28 X 3/8 1
28 LS5-200-028-00 LS5 Internal Snap Ring N5000-137 1
29 LS5-200-024-01 LS5 Retainer Ring Safety Washer (SS) 1/4 1
30 LS5-200-030-01 LS5 Shoulder Bolt 1/4 x 7/8 x 10-32 2

2

LS5-200-031-01

LS5 10-32 ESNA Nut

ONONORORONOXO

)

&P LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC,

b

LS-5 Idler Roller Assy.

Wednesday, December 15, 2010 2:11:05 PM

SIZE  DWG. N

. REV.
A LS5-IdlerRoller_v3.1 122010



. T ONIMVYYHA F1vOS LON Od
T4OT 1535 HOEM | 2T FTvOS MIPPIS'€0-LIN-002-GST\GS T\S/oNaSaUIT\ ]
WY $2:L€8 TT0Z ‘22 JoqianoN ‘Aepsan]

£0-1I%-002-GS T Y HSIN
. . ‘Q3UGIHO¥ SI “ONI ‘NYLId-NIIOANI
A3 ON 'OMd 371 ] WIRELYIN 40 NOISSINYId NILLMM 3HL INOHLIM
‘SINFWWOD JIOHM V SV ¥O LiVd NI NOILONAO¥dIY

43d ONIONVYHI10L .
ANV "ONI 'NVLId-NIJOANI

v'O DIHMIFNOID 134dY3LINI
40 ALY3dOYd 310S FHL SI ONIMVHEA
mcln_u_v*IOONlmwl_ HddVv 94N T IVINIDIA IDVd J3UHL SIHL NI @INIVINOD NOILVINHO4ANI 3HL
. ¥ IVNID3IA 3DV1d OML IVILNIAIINOD ANV AYV1314dOdd
YddVONI | gnag THOVIN MV INONY
. aABIOIHO FIVYNOILOVS
e SIONVYIIOL
. NMYYa SIHONI NI 39V SNOISNIWIA
"ONI NVILIA-NIHOANIT1
dlva JINVN :@34103dS ISIMHIHLO SSTINN




ITEM NO. PART NO. Description QTY
1 LS5-300-001-00  |LS-5 V-Roller, SS 1
2 LS5-200-013-00  [S-5 Idler/V-Roller Bearing 2
3 LS5-300-003-00 LS-5 V-Roller Int. Snap Ring (old style only) 2
4 LS5-300-004-00  [LS-5 V-Roller Ext. Shap Ring 2
5 LS5-200-016-00 [LS-5 Seal, Idler Bearing Carrier 2
7 LS5-200-023-00  [LS5 V-Roller / Idler Axle 1
8 LS5-300-005-00 [LS-5 V-Roller Spiral Ring Spacer 2

12/30/2011

NOT USED ON NEW
STYLE ROLLERS

@ LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC.

LS-5 V-ROLLER
0908

SIZE DWG. NO. REV.

SCALE:1:1 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1



',LE(Q’_' PART NO. DESCRIPTION D/g%ﬁ't
1 LS5-400-001-00 LS-5 Speed Read Enclosure 1
2 LS5-400-002-00 LS-5 Speed Cable 1
3 LS5-400-003-00 LS-5 Speed Pickup 1
4 LS5-400-004-00 LS-5 Speed Gauge 1
5 LS5-400-005-00 LS-5 Speed SHCS 10-32 4

4/26/2006

&P LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC.

LS-5 SPEED READOUT PARTS

SIZE DWG. NO.

A

SCALE:1:1

WEIGHT:

SHEET 1 OF 1

REV.



ITEM

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QY.
1 LS5-500-001-00 LS-5 Hyd. Manifold (Bare) 1
2 LS5-500-002-00 LS-5 Speed Control Valve 1
3 LS5-500-003-00 LS-5 On-Off Valve 1
4 LS5-500-004-00 LS-5 Speed/On-Off Handle 2
5 LS5-500-005-00 RVBG LCN Cartridge LS-5 1
6 LS5-500-006-00 LS-5 Manifold Mounting Bolts 4
7 LS5-500-007-00 XFOA-XXN Cartridge LS-5 1
8 LS5-500-008-00 LS-5 O-ring to Pipe Bushing 1
9 LS5-500-009-00 LS-5 Pipe to JIC 45d 1
10 LS5-500-010-00 LS-5 O-ring to JIC 45d 1
11 LS5-500-011-00 LS-5 O-ring Man. to Motor 2

4/26/2006

&P LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC.

LS-5 HYD. MANIFOLD PARTS

SIZE DWG. NO.

SCALE:1:1 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

REV.



PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

DETAIL A

NEXT ASSY = USED ON

APPLICATION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL £

ANGULAR: MACH+  BEND *
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  #
THREE PLACE DECIMAL *

MATERIAL

FINISH

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

NAME
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.

QA.
COMMENTS:

DATE

@ LINDGREN-PITMAN, INC.

TRANTORQUE RETAINER

SIZE  DWG. NO.

A TranTorqueRetainerWasher

SCALE:1:1

WEIGHT:

SHEET 1 OF 1

REV.





